
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 3/14/19 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Auditor-Controller/Treasurer/Tax 
Collector 

 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Sonia Hermosillo 

Telephone Number (909) 382-3078 

 
 

Contractor  Ontario Systems, LLC d/b/a Finvi 

Contractor Representative Joshua Schreiner 

Telephone Number (360) 260-5741 

Contract Term 07/01/2022 – 6/30/2025 

Original Contract Amount $816,668 

Amendment Amount N/A 

Total Contract Amount $816,668 

Cost Center 3408001000 

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: Software License 
Agreement with Ontario Systems, LLC d/b/a Finvi for software licensing, support, and 
development of the proprietary Revenue Plus Collector System, including a Statement 
of Work for professional services related to the proprietary Revenue Plus Collector 
System in an amount not to exceed $816,668 for the three-year period of July 1, 2022, 
through June 30, 2025. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Bonnie Uphold, Deputy County Counsel      Ensen Mason, Auditor-Controller/Treasurer/Tax 
Collector 

Date    Date    Date  

 
 

 

Contract Number 
      

 
SAP Number 

      


